ho6000035393

(Re	equestor's Name)					
(Ac	idress)					
(Address)						
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL				
	isiness Entity Nan	201				
(DO	isiness Endry Nan	ne <i>)</i>				
(Do	ocument Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:					
·	ŭ	1				
						

Office Use Only



100364027161

04/21/21--01814--001 **25.00

2022 APR 21 AH 7: 28

O SIMMONS

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	FDCDKK Invetments, LLC					
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The enclosed a	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.				
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:				
	Clifton C. Curry, Jr.					
	(Name of Person)					
	Curry Law Group, P.A.					
	(Firm/Company)					
	750 W Lumsden Rd.					
	(Address)					
	Brandon, Florida 33511					
	(City/State and Zip Code)					
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call					
Miche	elle Filipowicz	813 at (653-2500			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Coo	de & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
Mailing Address: Registration Section		Street Address: Registration S				
Divis	ion of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
	P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee					
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 2022 APR 21 APr 7: 28

١.	The name of a limited liabili	ty company is				
	TDCDKK Investments, LLC				•,	
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on $\frac{3/09/2}{2}$	2006		and ass	igned
	document number L0600002	5393				
3.	The delayed effective date the (effective Note: If the date inserted in the listed as the document's effective date the document date the docume	date cannot be prior to or his block does not mee	r more than 90 1 the applica) days later than ble statutory fi	date document i	s received for filing) nts, this date will not be
1	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c	that resulted in the licopy 605.0707 on ba	imited liabi ick cover le	lity company tter).	's dissolution	pursuant to section
	All properties associated with the	iis LLC are no longer i	in existence.			
	All properties associated with the	is LLC are no longer i	n existence.			
	All properties associated with th	is LLC are no longer in	n existence.			
5.	If there are no members, enter	er the name and addr Teresa Curry, 750 W	•	, ,		p the company's
	activities and affairs:					
б. ab	Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	erson or if there are to s activities and affair	no members rs:	s, the signatu	re of the perso	on appointed and liste
			Cliftor	Curry, Jr.		
	Signature	 _		<u>-</u>	inted Name	
		FILING	G FEE: \$2	5.00		